
1
6

45

2

8

3

7

8

ITEM #

DHL CHILLED SOLUTION LARGE
(96HRS) +2°C TO 8°C

TEMPERATURE CONTROLLED SHIPPING UNIT
SUMMER PACK OUT 

QTYDESCRIPTION
1
2
3
4
5

CORRUGATED OUTER CARTON
MOULDED BOX
MOULDED LID

SUMMER WRAP
CARRY HANDLE

1X CHILLED

1
1
1
1
1

DHL CHILLED SOLUTION LARGE OVERVIEW
PRODUCT SPACE
PRODUCT CAPACITY
EXTERNAL DIMS
DEAD WEIGHT
VOLUMETRIC WEIGHT

385mm X 285mm X 250mm
28 LITRES
632mm X 532mm X 505mm

20.5KG
34KG

7 PHARMACOOL 3000G PACK 4
3X FROZEN

8 PHARMACOOL 2000G PACK 2
2X CHILLED

6

PRODUCT LOAD

2

CONDITION @ +5°C
FOR 72HRS (MIN)

3000g
PACK

FREEZE @ -20°C FOR 72HRS (MIN)
PRE CONDITIONED @ +20°C
FOR 1HR PRIOR TO PACKING

3000g
PACK

2000g
PACK

SUMMER
WRAP

CONDITION @
+20°C FOR

72HRS (MIN)

7

PROJECT # 05-0500 (PI-0476 \ ISSUE 1 \ 05/12/2013) 


	2-8 SUMMER DHL
	Drawing View25
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View30


