

## DHL CHILLED SOLUTION LARGE (96HRS) +2°C TO 8°C TEMPERATURE CONTROLLED SHIPPING UNIT SUMMER PACK OUT

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	CORRUGATED OUTER CARTON	1
2	MOULDED BOX	1
3	MOULDED LID	1
4	PRODUCT LOAD	1
5	SUMMER WRAP	1
6	CARRY HANDLE	2
7	PHARMACOOL 3000G PACK	4
	1X CHILLED 3X FROZEN	
8	PHARMACOOL 2000G PACK	2
	2X CHILLED	

DHL CHILLED SOLUTION LARGE OVERVIEW			
PRODUCT SPACE	385mm X 285mm X 250mm		
PRODUCT CAPACITY	28 LITRES		
EXTERNAL DIMS	632mm X 532mm X 505mm		
DEAD WEIGHT	20.5KG		
VOLUMETRIC WEIGHT	34KG		

3000g PACK

PROJECT # 05-0500 (PI-0476 \ ISSUE 1 \ 05/12/2013)



FREEZE @ -20°C FOR 72HRS (MIN) PRE CONDITIONED @ +20°C

FOR 1HR PRIOR TO PACKING